NEW!
865
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
PO
W
ER M
O
NITO

•	 Jumper slectable ranges
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
wiring
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
A/CTA2-5	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-5A to 4-20 mA
A/CTA2-50	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 4-20 mA
A/CTA2-250	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-100/200/250A to 4-20 mA
A/CTA2-50-RMS	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 4-20 mA, (VFD applications)
A/CTA2-250-RMS	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-100/200/250A to 4-20 mA, (VFD applications)
A/SCTA2-5	 Split core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 4-20 mA
A/SCTA2-50	 Split core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 4-20 mA
A/SCTA2-200	 Split core current transmitter, 0-100/150/200A to 4-20 mA
A/SCTA2-50-RMS	 Split core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 4-20 mA, (VFD applications)
A/CTE2-50	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 0-5 VDC
A/CTE2-150	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-50/100/150A to 0-5 VDC
A/SCTE2-50	 Split core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 0-5 VDC
A/SCTE2-150	 Split core current t transmitter, 0-50/500/150A to 0-5 VDC
A/SCTE2-250	 Split core current transmitter, 0-100/200/250A to 0-5 VDC
A/CTV2-50	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 0-10 VDC
A/CTV2-150	 Solid core current transmitter, 0-50/100/150A to 0-10 VDC
A/SCTV2-50	 Split core current transmitter, 0-10/20/50A to 0-10 VDC
A/SCTV2-150	 Split core current transmitter, 0-50/500/150A to 0-10 VDC
A/SCTV2-250	 Split core current transmitter, 0-100/200/250A to 0-10 VDC
A/CTA2
A/SCTA2